Grässlin Hour Meters
 G
rä
ss
lin
 H
o
ur

Voltage + Frequency + U
* Rear access screw terminals
Ordering Example:
To build a model #, choose the Hour Meter Series at the frequency you want. Add a "K" suffix for rear
access screw terminals (on applicable models). Then specify voltage. Only 50 Hz models need to be
denoted in the model #. Voltages not currently available will be considered on a case by case basis.
Series + VAC + Hz + Unit Pack = Model #
FWZ53 + 220 + /50 + U = FWZ53-220/50U
Dimensions
FWZ72
Grässlin Hour Meters
G
rässlin H
o
ur M
eters
91
 3X .15 EQ. SPACED
 3X .13 EQ. SPACED
 2.54
 2.44
 2.80
 1.29  .25
 1.74
 1.95
 1.70
 1.54
1/4" SPADE
TERMINALS
GZ52BU
Flush Mount
Ratings
Voltage Available 8-30 VDC
Power Consumption .03 W, 12 VDC
Current Consumption < 3 mA, 12 VDC
Bezel 2.28" Dia (58 mm)
Mechanical Movement 2-Phase step motor
Capacity 99,999.9 hours
Digits/Display (6) 0.125" high numerals-hours:
white on black, tenths: red on white
Vibration Resistance DIN EN60068-2-64
Accuracy +/-0.5 sec/day at 20° C
Operating Temperature -40° F to 185° F (-40° C to 85° C)
Storage Temperature -40° F to 194° F (-40° C to 90° C)
Electrical Connection ¼" quick connectors
Mounting Flush Bracket (Screw Type)
Operating Indicator LED
Protected From Reverse polarity, inductive
switching
Environmental Rating IP65
Weight 2 oz.
Model # GZ52BU
Flush Mount DC & Vibratory Hour Meters (Non-Reset Type)
2.28"
[58 mm]
2.05"
[52 mm] .30"
[7.5 mm]
2.95"
[75 mm]
2.60"
[66 mm]
GZ40AU
Flush Mount

positioning onto a DIN rail.
#151753 #E22587
Ordering Example:
To build a model #, choose the Hour Meter Series at the voltage
you need and add a U suffix. All models are 60 Hz.
 Series + VAC + U = Model #
 UWZ48 + 240 + U = UWZ48-240U
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
 1.88
 2.25
SCREW TO
ATTACH TO
MOUNTING
PLATE
 1.69
 1.531
 1.531
 1.457
 .18
 .666
 1.463
 .21
 .18
 .42
 2X .157 THRU
2X .118 THRU
.28 S'FACE X .056 DP.
 .100 THRU
MOUNTING PLATE
 1.88
 2.25
SCREW TO
ATTACH TO
MOUNTING
PLATE
 1.69
 1.531
 1.531
 1.457
 .18
 .666
 1.463
 .21
 .18
 .42
 2X .157 THRU
2X .118 THRU
.28 S'FACE X .056 DP.
 .100 THRU
MOUNTING PLATE
 1.88
 2.25
SCREW TO
ATTACH TO
MOUNTING
PLATE
 1.69
 1.531
 1.531
 1.457
 .18
 .666
 1.463
 .21
 .18
 .42
 2X .157 THRU
2X .118 THRU
.28 S'FACE X .056 DP.
 .100 THRU
MOUNTING PLATE
Grässlin Hour Meters
G